
PTCS-1/03/11

RR(VR)34

RR(VR)75

RR(VR)47

RR(VR)165

375

8

7

6

9

6

2

7

6

18

8

2

5

16

6

13

31

23

42

21

12

4

24

22

9

30

11

27

3

23

32

25

10

1

35

3

10

4

2

717

14

8

15

23

4

25

1

6

2

4

8

44

5

6

12

43

3

1

9

10

29

88

22

293

5

28

94

4

97

197

19

204

9695

98

142 141

93

33

114

24

91
89

291
292

92

101

147

289 290

100102 99

35

87

203

7

34

2

12

90

24
145

Raipura

Kheltapmali

Nijampur

Nawbaug Jahangir

Naigaon

Khanapur

Khel Bhande Bhonde

Virkheda

Khel Tekad

Khanapur

Rahimapur

Salebad

Irpur

Sangvi Nijampur

Khojanpur

Bhopapur

Khel Dhumat

Kheltapmali

Khanjirpur

Ajitpur

Khanapur

Ramgaon

Chamak Bk

Khel trimbak Narayan

Rahimapur

Raipura

Khel Gujar

Khel Dhumat

Khel trimbak Narayan

Khanjirpur

Darapur

Khel Tekad

Virkheda

Khanapur

Bhitkheda

Shekapur

Chikhali

Rahimapur

Khel Tekad

Rahimapur

Khel trimbak Narayan

Khanjirpur

Narayanpur

Khel Bhagad

Khel Dhumat

Khel Bhagad

Khel Bhalero

Khel Boche

Kheldeomali

Khojanpur

Kheldeomali

Khel Tekad

Kheldeomali

Khel Bhalero

Sahapur N Wadgaon

Khel Dhumat

Khel Boche

Khel Tekad

Rahimapur

Shekapur

Kheldeomali

Khojanpur

Khel Gujar

Shekapur

Salebad

Khel Boche

Narayanpur

Khel Bhagad

Ramgaon

Bengpura

Kheldeomali

Khojanpur

Ramgaon

Khel Bari

Kheldeomali

Khel Bhagad

Khanjirpur

Khel Bari

Bengpura

Ramgaon

Khel Gujar

Chamak Kh

Khel Bhalero

Khel Bari
Khel Gujar

Khel Bhalero

Kheldeomali

Khel Boche

Bengpura

Bhugaon

Kheldeomali

Bengpura

Kheldeomali

Khel Boche

Kheldeomali

Khel Bhagad

Nababpur

Bengpura

Kheldeomali

Kheldeomali

Bhugaon

Bhugaon

Khushalpur

Khushalpur

77°32'0"E

77°32'0"E

77°31'30"E

77°31'30"E

77°31'0"E

77°31'0"E

77°30'30"E

77°30'30"E

77°30'0"E

77°30'0"E

77°29'30"E

77°29'30"E

77°29'0"E

77°29'0"E

21
°1

6'0
"N

21
°1

6'0
"N

21
°1

5'3
0"

N

21
°1

5'3
0"

N

21
°1

5'0
"N

21
°1

5'0
"N

21
°1

4'3
0"

N

21
°1

4'3
0"

N

21
°1

4'0
"N

21
°1

4'0
"N

21
°1

3'3
0"

N

21
°1

3'3
0"

N

21
°1

3'0
"N

21
°1

3'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:11,000
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